
2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:26:11.54 57

2 Tippcanoe Valley 00:26:11.60 67

3 Triton 00:24:58.88 70

4 Bremen 00:24:49.86 71

5 Central Noble 00:28:46.98 98

6 Caston 00:27:50.46 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Whitko 00:30:34.15 3

Argos 00:40:40.74 2

Bethany 00:34:58.79 2

Individual 00:23:29.07 1

Culver Comm HS 00:31:06.47 1
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:26:11.54 5 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1029 Ciara Vincent 00:22:39.90 4

2 5 1030 Sammy Walker 00:22:44.41 5

3 6 1025 Lydia Goodsell 00:22:56.92 6

4 13 1028 Alivia Turnage 00:23:53.43 12

5 37 1024 Emily Day 00:38:43.03 30

2 Tippcanoe Valley 00:26:11.60 5 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 940 Chesnne Miller 00:20:00.74 1

2 9 941 Bailey Bussard 00:23:14.12 9

3 12 942 McKenna Lowe 00:23:38.16 11

4 19 943 Ava Minix 00:25:51.87 17

5 36 944 Sienna Holder 00:38:13.13 29

3 Triton 00:24:58.88 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 945 Jocelynn Faulkner 00:22:05.70 3

2 7 946 Rory Heckaman 00:23:04.14 7

3 20 948 Kayla Poff 00:25:52.12 18

4 22 949 Emma Cook 00:26:26.56 20

5 24 947 Rilee Bemish 00:27:25.86 22

4 Bremen 00:24:49.86 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 927 Hallie Klockow 00:20:50.61 2

2 10 926 Michaela Berger 00:23:23.35 10

3 16 930 Lauren Hartsell 00:24:25.84 14

4 23 925 Amber Barber 00:27:25.79 21

5 26 928 Sarah Stine 00:28:03.70 24

5 Central Noble 00:28:46.98 5 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1044 Allyssa Spohr 00:23:11.90 8

2 15 1042 Makenna Malcolm 00:24:16.06 13

3 25 1043 Rose Peters 00:28:02.71 23

4 33 1040 Izzy Herr 00:33:26.06 26

5 35 1041 Adelaide Hopf 00:34:58.17 28

6 Caston 00:27:50.46 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 934 Alexa Lowe 00:24:42.26 15

2 18 935 Myli Rude 00:25:08.87 16

3 21 933 Camila Hernandez-Rios 00:26:19.23 19

4 27 931 Jaded Aguilar 00:28:58.04 25

5 34 932 Breana Amezquita 00:34:03.92 27
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2023 Tippecanoe Valley XC Invite - High School Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 940 Chesnne Miller SR 00:20:00.74 Tippcanoe Valley

2 2 927 Hallie Klockow SR 00:20:50.61 Bremen

3 3 945 Jocelynn Faulkner SR 00:22:05.70 Triton

4 4 1029 Ciara Vincent K 00:22:39.90 John Glenn

5 5 1030 Sammy Walker K 00:22:44.41 John Glenn

6 6 1025 Lydia Goodsell K 00:22:56.92 John Glenn

7 7 946 Rory Heckaman JR 00:23:04.14 Triton

8 8 1044 Allyssa Spohr JR 00:23:11.90 Central Noble

9 9 941 Bailey Bussard JR 00:23:14.12 Tippcanoe Valley

10 10 926 Michaela Berger SR 00:23:23.35 Bremen

11 0 938 Emma Lyon FR 00:23:29.07 Individual

12 11 942 McKenna Lowe SO 00:23:38.16 Tippcanoe Valley

13 12 1028 Alivia Turnage K 00:23:53.43 John Glenn

14 0 921 Lexi Gibson SO 00:24:03.59 Argos

15 13 1042 Makenna Malcolm SR 00:24:16.06 Central Noble

16 14 930 Lauren Hartsell FR 00:24:25.84 Bremen

17 15 934 Alexa Lowe SO 00:24:42.26 Caston

18 16 935 Myli Rude SO 00:25:08.87 Caston

19 17 943 Ava Minix SO 00:25:51.87 Tippcanoe Valley

20 18 948 Kayla Poff SO 00:25:52.12 Triton

21 19 933 Camila Hernandez-Rios SO 00:26:19.23 Caston

22 20 949 Emma Cook FR 00:26:26.56 Triton

23 21 925 Amber Barber SR 00:27:25.79 Bremen

24 22 947 Rilee Bemish SO 00:27:25.86 Triton

25 23 1043 Rose Peters SR 00:28:02.71 Central Noble

26 24 928 Sarah Stine SR 00:28:03.70 Bremen

27 25 931 Jaded Aguilar SO 00:28:58.04 Caston

28 0 923 Alina Bergstresser SR 00:29:11.72 Bethany

29 0 950 Chloe Thompson JR 00:29:23.45 Whitko

30 0 952 Costanza Milazzotto SR 00:29:59.26 Whitko

31 0 936 Savanna Harrington K 00:31:06.47 Culver Comm HS

32 0 951 Reagan Klepinger FR 00:32:19.74 Whitko

33 26 1040 Izzy Herr SR 00:33:26.06 Central Noble

34 27 932 Breana Amezquita SR 00:34:03.92 Caston

35 28 1041 Adelaide Hopf JR 00:34:58.17 Central Noble

36 29 944 Sienna Holder JR 00:38:13.13 Tippcanoe Valley

37 30 1024 Emily Day K 00:38:43.03 John Glenn

38 0 924 Sofia Johar JR 00:40:45.86 Bethany

39 0 922 Cloey McMicheal JR 00:57:17.89 Argos
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